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Voter Statistic - Congressional District

for Month Ending MAY, 2018
    MAY, 2018      Congressional
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 522

 5,828

 13,554

 43,206

 106,020

 2,542

 1,742

 6,040

 39

 295

 614

 1,920

 6,754

 164

 63

 307

 268

 5,400

 10,862

 47,704

 50,208

 2,283

 1,250

 3,818

 1,308

 17,079

 102,486

 93,505

 199,629

 9,396

 4,586

 18,359

 91,554  81,359  6,541

 5,118  4,714  324

 62,386  55,335  4,072

 232,665  196,519  17,164

 275  227  20

 3,007  2,597  224

 7,284  5,948  322

 23,253  19,039  914

 53,907  50,101  2,012

 1,275  1,137  130

 933  718  91

 1,620  1,592  2,828

 19  18  2

 162  126  7

 320  284  10

 1,012  878  30

 3,407  3,232  115

 84  74  6

 31  27  5

 83  75  149

 136  119  13

 2,813  2,411  176

 5,699  4,974  189

 25,496  21,274  934

 25,308  23,994  906

 1,127  1,074  82

 660  508  82

 1,147  981  1,690

 687  576  45

 8,719  7,703  657

 59,495  40,893  2,098

 49,833  41,557  2,115

 101,232  94,908  3,489

 4,761  4,253  382

 2,445  1,908  233

 5,493  4,721  8,145

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  757,751
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 197,076

 70,283

 3,023

 47,255
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 615

 5,746

 80,908

 44,002

 53,428

 4,249

 2,055

 6,073

 203

 2,007

 9,766

 20,507

 34,148

 1,058

 841

 1,753

 10

 88

 450

 828

 1,483

 58

 24

 82

 101

 1,557

 7,804

 21,922

 13,257

 948

 548

 1,118

 113,324  78,141  5,611

 39,289  28,985  2,009

 1,707  1,243  73

 26,669  19,377  1,209

 353  240  22

 3,065  2,498  183

 49,041  30,352  1,515

 24,774  18,291  937

 30,137  22,389  902

 2,341  1,764  144

 1,197  765  93

 2,416  1,842  1,815

 124  69  10

 1,097  827  83

 5,597  3,949  220

 11,687  8,419  401

 19,047  14,512  589

 600  418  40

 510  296  35

 627  495  631

 5  5

 51  34  3

 241  201  8

 463  355  10

 862  597  24

 37  18  3

 12  10  2

 36  23  23

 57  41  3

 875  639  43

 4,363  3,314  127

 12,407  9,111  404

 7,646  5,361  250

 527  396  25

 326  192  30

 468  323  327

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  317,637       
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 115,250

 54,173

 3,840

 31,426

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black
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Multi-Racial

Not Given
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Asian/Pacific
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Hispanic
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Not Given
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Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic
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Hispanic
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 317

 3,780

 3,371

 13,251

 90,451

 1,448

 642

 1,990

 157

 1,438

 529

 6,410

 43,951

 489

 244

 955

 16

 97

 34

 337

 3,261

 40

 8

 47

 68

 1,417

 454

 6,568

 21,847

 403

 185

 484

 56,312  56,426  2,512

 26,651  26,233  1,289

 1,845  1,909  86

 15,044  15,686  696

 154  156  7

 1,943  1,719  118

 1,513  1,796  62

 6,501  6,497  253

 44,573  44,510  1,368

 657  735  56

 303  308  31

 668  705  617

 72  82  3

 774  626  38

 207  309  13

 3,116  3,161  133

 21,883  21,333  735

 223  244  22

 120  116  8

 256  362  337

 6  9  1

 49  45  3

 18  16

 163  165  9

 1,576  1,634  51

 18  22

 2  6

 13  12  22

 36  29  3

 726  654  37

 187  261  6

 3,236  3,217  115

 10,438  11,071  338

 196  192  15

 79  92  14

 146  170  168

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  204,689       
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 134,022

 54,998

 3,293

 43,112

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 376

 7,553

 18,207

 36,252

 55,750

 3,699

 1,889

 10,296

 162

 2,383

 3,259

 16,289

 27,921

 995

 657

 3,332

 13

 110

 130

 755

 2,010

 66

 31

 178

 99

 2,426

 2,604

 19,214

 15,104

 932

 517

 2,216

 63,029  61,952  9,041

 25,614  26,141  3,243

 1,566  1,562  165

 20,673  20,272  2,167

 180  180  16

 3,711  3,486  356

 8,941  8,745  521

 18,558  16,769  925

 26,522  28,009  1,219

 1,763  1,754  182

 945  835  109

 2,409  2,174  5,713

 79  76  7

 1,136  1,144  103

 1,480  1,690  89

 8,450  7,459  380

 12,977  14,256  688

 452  475  68

 303  306  48

 737  735  1,860

 8  4  1

 62  47  1

 61  67  2

 386  358  11

 969  1,001  40

 29  34  3

 17  11  3

 34  40  104

 43  49  7

 1,212  1,118  96

 1,149  1,399  56

 9,853  8,946  415

 7,224  7,562  318

 404  486  42

 255  224  38

 533  488  1,195

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  235,425       


